
Google Group Project  

Group 1 
 
Name Email 

LaToya McClinton 
 

latoya.mims@mga.edu 
mcclinton.latoya@gmail.com  

Allan Lee 
Group Leader 

allan.lee@mga.edu  
alee4008@gmail.com  

Julia Ransom julia.ransom@mga.edu 
JuliaRansom25@gmail.com  

 

Group 2 
 
Name Email 

Cameron Cox 
 

cameron.cox1@mga.edu 
cameron.cox1mga@gmail.com 

Sakeithia Wicker  sakeithia.wicker@mga.edu 
sakeithian@gmail.com  

Audrey Duncan 
 

audrey.duncan@mga.edu 
audreyymadison2016@gmail.com  

Carlie Neal 
Group Leader 

carlie.neal@gmail.com 
CarlieNeal720@gmail.com  

 
 
Group leaders are responsible for creating both the group’s original Google Doc and Google 
Slides.  After creating these items, group leaders will need to use the gmail listed to share and 
invite their team members and the instructor to both sites. 
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Google Doc- Each group will use their created space to discuss who is responsible for what in 
your presentation.  Be sure and invite me to this Google Doc using: dcaspermgsc@gmail.com​
. 

Google Slides Presentation-Take the information from your Google Doc and collaboratively put 
together a Google Slides presentation.  Don’t just copy and paste all of the written information 
on to the slides.  I would suggest pulling out the important parts and making bulleted lists on 
each slide. Your group’s ten-minute presentation will be delivered to the group on March 25th at 
the beginning of class. Be sure and invite me to this Google Slides site using:  
dcaspermgsc@gmail.com.  
 
 
Slide 1:  Article title and group members’ names 
Slide 2:  Purpose of the article and intended audience 
Slide 3:  Article contribution to the overall topic of student motivation 
Slide 4:  General problems and concepts 
Slide 5:  Kinds of material presented in the article 
Slide 6:  Theoretical issues and topics for further discussion 
Slide 7:  Group members’ reactions and opinions 
Slide 8:  Article’s citation information 
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